8" European Athletics Championships of the Deaf
in Kayseri/TUR from 10" until 16™ July 2011

MEN

200 m Final

1.Nosenko, Mykola
2.Mazuro, Sergiy
3.Ruddy, John

4 _Turkov, Volodymyr
5_Pakin, lvan
6.Kotowski, Grzegorz
7 _Wierzbicki, Jacek
8_Fischer, Matthias

800 m Final

1_Kulpa, Michal
2.Andreev, Andrey
3.Nowak, Rafal

4 _Helmis, Daniel
5.Kulikov, Roman
6.Kulikov, Lev
7.Swiszcz, Mariusz
8.Saglam, Samet

WOMEN
200 m Final

1.Golovina, Ksenia
2.lezlovetska, Natalia
3.Tsiarentsyeva, Alena
4 _Belaya, Katsiaryna
5.Urbanski, Jessica
6.Akay, Aysun
Kuprych, Solomii

iia
Landina, Viktorii

a
800 m Final

1.Gurova, Evgeniya
2_Selivanava, Halina
3.Zareba, Edyta

4 _Goekkaya, Ayseguel

Wind: +0.8

90 UKR
86 UKR
90 GBR
83 UKR
91 RUS
87 POL
83 POL
77 GER

87 POL
86 RUS
75 POL
88 GER
84 RUS
90 RUS
80 POL
86 TUR

Wind: +1.1

92 RUS
83 UKR
82 BLR
88 BLR
93 GER
94 TUR
90 UKR
91 UKR

87 RUS
90 BLR
82 POL
86 TUR

Side 1

14.07.2011

21.67 sec
21.89 sec
22.23 sec
22.25 sec
22.26 sec
22.46 sec
22.64 sec
22.73 sec

14.07.2011
5.22 min

7.13 min
7.28 min
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25.03 sec WIR, EJR

25.37 sec
25.51 sec
26.27 sec
26.28 sec
27.26 sec
DNF
DNF

14.07.2011



8" European Athletics Championships of the Deaf
in Kayseri/TUR from 10" until 16™ July 2011

WOMEN
Triple jump Final 14.07.2011
1.Hralko, Marharyta 87 BLR 12.46 m
12.29 X 12.46 12.22 12.14 X
-0.2 +0.1 -0.3 +0.6
2.Bachmatiuk, Magdalena 86 POL 12.08 m
12.08 X 11.64 - - 12.02
-0.1 -0.2 -0,1
3.Grishina, Marina 88 RUS 11.79 m
X X X 11.20 11.57 11.79
+0.1 +0.2 +0.1
4 _Klimovich, Tatsiana 70 BLR 11.38 m
X X 10.78 10.85 11.17 11.38
+1.0 +0.4 +0.3 -0.1
5.Zelic, Rebecca 93 GBR 10.58 m
10.16 10,48 X 10.40 10.58 10.42
+0.0 -0.2 +0.1 +0.1 +0.1
Dausch, Marta 87 GER HW
X X X - - -
Shot put Final 14.07.2011
1.Ursulenko, Nataliia 85 UKR 13.75 m CR
13.37 13.75 13.45 X X X
2.Voroneckaja, Larisa 83 LTU 12.86 m
12.65 12.54 12.72 X X 12.86
3.0lenko, Kairit 85 EST 12.27 m
11.98 12.01 11.68 X X 12.27
4 _Matouskova, Lenka 93 CZE 11.18 m
10.32 11.18 X 10.83 X 10.99
5.Filimoshkina, Rymma 86 UKR 9.00 m
8.79 8.70 8.72 9.00 X 8.62

Side 2



8" European Athletics Championships of the Deaf

in Kayseri/TUR from 10" until 16™ July 2011

MEDALS
COUNTRIES GOLD | SIVLER | BRONZE | RANK
1 |UKRAINE UKR 10 6 3 1
2 |RUSSIA RUS 8 11 11 2
POLAND POL 4 2 3)
4 |GERMANY GER 2 4
5 |BELARUS BLR 2 4 4 )
6 |LATVIA LAT 1 1 6
6 |TURKEY TUR 1 1 6
8 |SWEDEN SWE 1 8
9 |LITHUANIA LTU 2 9
9 |BULGARIA BUL 1 9
11 |ESTONIA EST 1 2 11
12 |GREAT BRITAIN GBR 3 12
13 |FINLAND FIN 1 13
TOTAL MEDALS 29 29 29

Side 3




8" European Athletics Championships of the Deaf
in Kayseri/TUR from 10" until 16™ July 2011

Junior men

High jump
Long jump

Junior women

100 m
200 m

Men

100 m
Hammer throw

Junior men

High jump
Long jump

Junior women

100 m
200 m

Men

400 m Hurdles
100 m

High jump
Long jump
Hammer throw

Women

100 m
10000 m
Long jump

Shot put
Hammer throw

World records

Hralko, Raman BLR
Hralko, Raman BLR
Urbanski, Jessica GER
Golovina, Ksenia RUS

European
Nosenko, Mykola UKR
Bgan, Maxim RUS
Hralko, Raman BLR
Hralko, Raman BLR
Urbanski, Jessica GER
Golovina, Ksenia RUS

12.07.2011
11.07.2011

12.07.2011
14.07.2011

records

12.07.2011
12.07.2011

12.07.2011
11.07.2011

12.07.2011
14.07.2011

Championships records

Khodakov, Oleksandr UKR
Nosenko, Mykola UKR
Landar, Alexey RUS
Grenins, Maris LAT
Bgan, Maxim RUS
Bgan, Maxim RUS
Bgan, Maxim RUS
Urbanski, Jessica GER
Senina, Alevtina RUS
Grishina, Mariia RUS
Hralko, Marharyta BLR
Ursulenko, Nataliia UKR
Filimoshkina, Rymma UKR

Side 4

13.07.2011
12.07.2011
12.07.2011
11.07.2011
12.07.2012
12.07.2012
12.07.2012

12.07.2011
11.07.2011
13.07.2011
13.07.2011
14.07.2011
12.07.2011

2.05
7.18

12.30
25.03

10.51
57.97

2.05
7.18

12.30
25.03

52.99
10.51
2.08

7.24

57.97
56.46
54.39

12.30
39:42.35
5.87
5.86
13.75
57.16



